
Bim Bum Bam...o

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 2 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 2 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 3 8 4 6 4 0 2 1 0 0

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 4 9 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 2 6 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0

Mariotti Attilio (10/1315) 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 7 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0

Marziali Roberto (10/751) 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talli Thomas (06/175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 46 83 1,80

Metohu Holger 10/014 36 51 1,42

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 29 48 1,66

Falciani Luigi 06/728 25 44 1,76

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 29 37 1,28

Mariotti Attilio 10/1315 20 27 1,35

Marziali Roberto 10/751 6 3 0,50

Talli Thomas 06/175 1 1 1,00

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 0 0 0,00

Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 12 3 7 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murru Andrea (10/710) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 45 100 2,22

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 42 99 2,36

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 40 87 2,17

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 36 58 1,61

Volpini Michael 10/1120 16 28 1,75

Murru Andrea 10/710 13 15 1,15

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 4 8 2 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 3

Pjetri Altin (10/1230) 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 7

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Costantini Michele (10/927) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 1 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 3 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 3 3 2 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 34 67 1,97

Pjetri Altin 10/1230 32 63 1,97

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 30 55 1,83

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 24 52 2,17

Costantini Michele 10/927 18 40 2,22

Medei Marco 10/955 15 28 1,87

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 14 26 1,86

Bececchi Simone 10/897 13 16 1,23

Martini Massimo 10/899 12 12 1,00



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 4 7 1 0 4 12 4 6 1 2 3 9 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 4 7 3 2 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 2 5

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 1

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 8 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 4 4 5 2 4

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bajraktari Sokol (12/036) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 4 7 0 0

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pettinelli Michele (10/847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 28 56 2,00

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 32 46 1,44

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 34 39 1,15

Madonna Simone 10/854 23 37 1,61

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 20 35 1,75

Bajraktari Sokol 12/036 23 35 1,52

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 20 29 1,45

Pettinelli Michele 10/847 12 23 1,92

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 0 0 0,00

I Pirati Del Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 9

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 1

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 2 4

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

Polidori Igor (10/333) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 48 86 1,79

Biagetti Talita 10/340 40 56 1,40

Passeri Andrea 10/334 38 49 1,29

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 34 38 1,12

Polidori Igor 10/333 14 12 0,86

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 18 10 0,56

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 5

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 5 2 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 6

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 5

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1

Righetti Riccardo (10/1262) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 2

Cocone Giovanni (06/3710) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 24 38 1,58

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 27 35 1,30

Polidori Yuri 10/227 23 27 1,17

Baiocco Piero 10/209 24 24 1,00

Bolognini Marco 10/591 22 22 1,00

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 22 16 0,73

Federici Martin 10/194 26 13 0,50

Righetti Riccardo 10/1262 22 12 0,55

Cocone Giovanni 06/3710 2 0 0,00



QDD

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bizzarri Roberto (10/1083) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 3 1 4 5 4 6 0 0

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bravi Leonardo  (10/1365) 4 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cimarelli Daniele (10/1053) 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 4 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 10 0 0

Piermarini Ivan (10/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 1 1 4 0 2 1 4 5

Martelli Leonardo (10/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bizzarri Roberto 10/1083 43 57 1,33

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 28 43 1,54

Bravi Leonardo 10/1365 26 37 1,42

Cimarelli Daniele 10/1053 32 37 1,16

Piermarini Ivan 10/401 20 20 1,00

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 16 18 1,12

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 23 16 0,70

Martelli Leonardo 10/680 4 4 1,00

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 0 0 0,00

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 0 0 0,00


